CITY OF School Bus Route Map ‘Lethbridge
[ 4
%MW FRENCH IMMERSIONW-1 | WA 'TRANIS|T
LCI High School-Paterson Middle School-Bawden Elementary updated: oct 01 2018
0 0.25 0.5
e
Kilometres
WALSH DR W
N
04’00 & @
Us T ;;i WeR TAGE T
i@
2
=
& 2
] Q
>
3
Q
[a]
=
3
a %
g HERITAGE cLOSE w < RITAGE PL
W OOD PT W
OOD 6\‘\/0/1/’0?’0“
GARRY PR W SQUAMISH CRT W N N @D W
Y ®
\‘AO
v
LASAY, S ey
S o SARCEE PL W <
5 2
Py & %
3 2
/\P“XPQLVD W Q)o’\v SALISH PL W o @L =
o> & £ W <, 2
g 3 O\e\P~ 0\$ % 8
Pe, @ e 5, Q Y S
N\ S 3 g %o o Y g
£ 5 & 2 e O o 2 E
$(;\0 ] a %‘ G\\Mike Mountain Horse School 6\04/ '?é
@(3\ = @ % S 2,
N COWICHAN CRT W \v] o v
A a9 & (®
9 2
=
9
S
g F & 0@5“
8 F et
A N (;\'\\??
z o o8
[ m )
2 < % ) e W
R % & 42 <7C‘ “Bwas® o W
?P s S\NO 7:?\0 %‘ ?’6\,\1
Oé > 00$ O)\GS Lakie Middle School 3? ?P:(?,
et ® Q 2 2
2 W& ) o
g/ 2 <& ®
. S < @ =]
T £ & P )
O Bus Stop (Lo /,\37 dﬁo 09‘@ N RDU$C P ?,, Q0\“
N 4 ¢ F N Tw o =0
Bus Route . . 2 o® 2 et
Catholic Central High School -West Campus ‘*\8\0 ’r\\’\)\l\
Chinook High School Nicholas Sheran School
I See Route Schedule for start times. Route direction PM same as AM I
LCI High School - G. Paterson Middle School - Bawden Elementary Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up
School Address: 1701 5™ AVE S & 2109 12 AVE S & 1222 9™ AVE S and drop off times.
School Phone: 403-328-9606 & 403-329-0125 & 403-327-5818 Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

School Start Time: 7:56, 8:08 & 8:20 AM
School Dismissal Time: 3:00, 3:00 & 3:18 PM (GP 2:10 Wednesday)
Noon Dismissal Time: 12:30, 12:00 PM & 11:45AM

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.
For the most up-to-date version, visit our website:
www.lethbridge.ca/transit

This map is illustrative only. The City of Lethbridge offers this information in good faith, but makes no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, with regard to the correctness, accuracy and/or
reliability of this data. This map was produced by: Lethbridge Transit, City of Lethbridge, AB Canada. All rights reserved. No part of this map may be reproduced in any form or by any means without written
consent from the City of Lethbridge. ©2018

Contact Us

619 - 4 Ave N Lethbridge, AB T1H 0K4 Office Phone: (403) 320-3885 e-mail: schoolbus@lethbridge.ca www.lethbridge.ca/transit




School Bus Route Schedule

{Lethbridge
LCI/PAT/BAWDEN W-1 TRAN ST
BAWDEN
STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM FRI

1 |RIDGEWOOD BLVD W #13452 7:07AM | 3:22PM | 12:22PM
2 |SHERWOOD BLVD W #13010 7:09AM | 3:23PM | 12:23PM
3 |HERITAGE BLVD W #13012 7:10AM | 3:25PM | 12:25PM
4  |HERITAGE BLVD W #13014 7:11AM | 3:26PM | 12:26PM
5 |HERITAGE BLVD W #13017 7:13AM | 3:27PM | 12:27PM
6 HERITAGE BLVD W School Bus Stop (yellow sign) 7:14AM | 3:29PM | 12:29PM
7 |ABERDEEN GATE W #13400 7:16AM | 3:30PM | 12:31PM
8 |ABERDEEN RD W #13402 7:17AM | 3:32PM | 12:32PM
9 |EDINBURGH RD W@TARTAN BLVD W@ABERDEEN RD W #13403 | 7:18AM | 3:32PM | 12:32PM
10 |RED CROW BLVD W PAST SQUAMISH CRT INTERSECTION 7:21AM
11 [RED CROW BLVD W #13034 7:22AM | 3:36PM [ 12:36PM
12 |RED CROW BLVD W #13035 7:23AM | 3:37PM | 12:37PM
13 [RED CROW BLVD W #13036 7:23AM | 3:37PM [ 12:38PM™
14 |RED CROW BLVD W #13037 7:24AM | 3:38PM | 12:39PM
15 |RED CROW BLVD W #13029 7:26AM | 3:40PM | 12:41PM
16 |5AVES LCIHS 7:35AM | 3:10PM | 12:10PM
17 |12 AVES PATERSON 7:41AM | 3:07PM [ 12:07P™
18 |9 AVE S BAWDEN 8:10AM | 3:18PM | 11:45AM




CrTY OF School Bus Route Ma H
, P Lethbridge
%MW FRENCH IMMERSTON W-2 \ WA 'TRANIS|T
LCI High School-Paterson Middle School-Bawden Elementary updated: Aug 30 2018
Mike Mountain‘Horse School
0 0.25 0.5 1 N
Q(,O
Kilometres D W & 0
2O o < =
o % & %
N\
o ® ASCA RD |, ﬂ"’o 5 st Qs 5
& 7rs (AN &
S N Q\}\’ Z
oMy, 2,5 o oW
ATLANTIC ¢ Ry, <, B> &
oLy ¢ O crow BLVD W o5
2 o\ S W
v T \NO <
P‘g\.\l % «66 )
Q,OO“\ ©sGS Lakie Middle School ?P\\(é S
P ) Z % £
° % S
Z o . £ s
) @ < 9 <®
% 5 4 < » Na
% S : 2 t £
7, EA RTw E) 2 &
Catholic Central High Sch@ol -West Campus (é 4 Z
0\0\“ ‘9@0 o Che 4 M
$\P~6 4 0?5 S °S D CRES Nicholas Sheran School %
& Q®$ € k!
A% n . <
& Chinook High School C,JOe Children of St. Martha School %,
Z N N e 5
> X Q 2, Z
g o %
Y o© R Q
%2 W @ UrC@,Q ?“
> ERD W\ N SCre N
P R & BN P
9 & S \@'\9\,& (SN
z S oY On RD W
/ ${—
%“?’@l -g
) Q NQ‘W (o)
we® N2 G’ ©
LN o %
\LE\( @@P‘\, %
Y N Q7
© < A o K\ )<\<‘
TWINRIVE® We % o %y
& 9 - &8 <,
Coalbanks School D RD ¥ A?y
V’\O ONLIGH 7‘;1’ S N
¢ % af N\
2 < o AP (&
= Z, oLUMB ©
z % ) W
2 Z
2 MINERS BLVD W ,5/\
i L St Patrick'Schoo
z % W & B
g SONRD %\lﬂ L4’fls
woELLCRESW g o o
& ) 3 oy o
= é‘& Z < GRAND RX\W‘
o 2
<
O Bus Stop a r;\)
Gerald Probe School '%
=== Bus Route s
%, .
I See Route Schedule for start times. Route direction PM same as AM I
LCI High School - G. Paterson Middle School - Bawden Elementary Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up
School Address: 1701 5" AVE S & 2109 12 AVE S & 1222 9™ AVE S and drop off times.
School Phone: 403-328-9606 & 403-329-0125 & 403-327-5818 Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
SC:C’O: St.art_T'mlei7556' 8:08 & 8:20 AM dnesd Bus routes and maps are subject to change.
Schoo plsmlssa Tlme. 3:00, 3:00 & 3:18 PM (GP 2:10 Wednesday) For the most up-to-date version, visit our website:
Noon Dismissal Time: 12:30, 12:00 PM & 11:45AM . .
www.lethbridge.ca/transit

This map is illustrative only. The City of Lethbridge offers this information in good faith, but makes no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, with regard to the correctness, accuracy and/or
reliability of this data. This map was produced by: Lethbridge Transit, City of Lethbridge, AB Canada. All rights reserved. No part of this map may be reproduced in any form or by any means without written
consent from the City of Lethbridge. ©2018

Contact Us

619 - 4 Ave N Lethbridge, AB T1H 0K4 e-mail: schoolbus@lethbridge.ca

Office Phone: (403) 320-3885

www.lethbridge.ca/transit




School Bus Route Schedule

{Lethbridge
LCI/PAT/BAWDEN W-2 TRAN SIT
BAWDEN
STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM FRI

1 COLUMBIA BLVD W #13048 7:07AM | 3:21PM | 12:22PM
2 |COLUMBIA BLVD W #13063 7:12AM | 3:23PM | 12:23PM
3 COLUMBIA BLVD W@PATHWAY 7:13AM
4 |coLUMBIA BLVD W #13066 7:14AM | 3:25PM | 12:25PM
5 FIRELIGHT WAY W Firelight Park Entrance Walkway 7:17AM | 3:35PM | 12:35PM
6 |FIRELIGHT WAY W 7:18AM | 3:34PM | 12:34PM
7 COALBANKS BLVD W@PATHWAY@TWINRIVER RD W Firelight Park| 7:19AM | 3:32PM | 12:32PM
8 |COALBANKS BLVD W #13306 7:21AM | 3:31PM | 12:31PM
9 KEYSTONE TERR W@RAMP #13309 7:23AM | 3:28PM | 12:29PM
10 [SILKSTONE RD W #13303 7:24AM | 3:27PM | 12:27PM
11  |COLUMBIA BLVD W #13070 7:30AM | 3:40PM | 12:39PM
12 |MCGILL BLVD W #13083 7:31AM | 3:40PM | 12:40PM
13 |MCGILL BLVD W@PATHWAY@QUEENS RD W #13085 7:32AM | 3:40PM | 12:40PM
14  |MCGILL BLVD W #13086 7:33AM | 3:41PM | 12:41PM
15 |5 AVES LCIHS 7:43AM | 3:10PM | 12:13PM
16 |12 AVES PATERSON 7:53AM | 3:07PM | 12:07PM
17 |9 AVE S BAWDEN 8:10AM | 3:18PM | 11:45AM




Lethbridge

School Bus Route Map

A\

TRANSIT

CITY OF
[ 4
%MW FRENCH IMMERSION W-3
LCI High School-Paterson Middle School-Bawden Elementary updated: jan 07 2019
0 0.25 0.5 1
L
Kilometres
Q;év oy
c,c’\VV 5
» Q 2 W
%9 6§ 4 * ‘!7: \)\E‘;‘ ¥
NG VAL o
O N @NEI@ &
< I
12 < 2
re) P("\" 2
)
, 5 14
%, 2, StPatrickSchooIz
e 5
P A
fi\p —7("/\,08 '?/\12\ V\X\leR BLVD W @
2 ©
@ % Qeé\syy % OQ‘PV\
Zz *
{ %, i
. > <
A “ S
%7 @ /& Gerald Probe School IVERCResT CRT w Q§
/PO@ )b [©) %'A\ -
<<C/p & Q@P‘Ag\« CANY.ONCR«ESTPT

o)
,?
&@ MT RUNp g RD W

MT SUNB
URs
w.

CLAIRE PRO,,

Senator Joyce Fairbairn Middle School

SUNRIDGE/CRES W

=

=
n
o
—

O Bus Stop

=== Bus Route

See Route Schedule for start times. Route direction PM in reverse

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up
and drop off times.

LCI High School - G. Paterson Middle School - Bawden Elementary
1701 5" AVE S & 2109 12 AVE S & 1222 9™ AVE S

School Address:
School Phone: 403-328-9606 & 403-329-0125 & 403-327-5818

School Start Time: 7:56, 8:08 & 8:20 AM
School Dismissal Time: 3:00, 3:00 & 3:18 PM (GP 2:10 Wednesday)

Noon Dismissal Time: 12:30, 12:00 PM & 11:45AM

Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.
For the most up-to-date version, visit our website:
www.lethbridge.ca/transit

www.lethbridge.ca/transit

consent from the City of Lethbridge. ©2018
Office Phone: (403) 320-3885

619 - 4 Ave N Lethbridge, AB T1H 0K4

This map is illustrative only. The City of Lethbridge offers this information in good faith, but makes no warranty or representation, expressed or implied, with regard to the correctness, accuracy and/or

reliability of this data. This map was produced by: Lethbridge Transit, City of Lethbridge, AB Canada. All rights reserved. No part of this map may be reproduced in any form or by any means without written
Contact Us
e-mail: schoolbus@lethbridge.ca



School Bus Route Schedule

{Lethbridge
LCI/PAT/BAWDEN W-3 A\ A TRANISIT
BAWDEN
STOP DESCRIPTION AM PM FRI

1 CANYON PKY W AFTER THE CROSSWALK 6:57AM | 3:56PM | 12:45PM
2 |canyonBLVD W 6:58AM | 3:56PM | 12:47PM
3 PATHWAY@CANYON BLVD W 6:59AM | 3:57PM | 12:49PM
4 |CANYON TERR W@CANYON BLVD W 6:58AM | 3:58PM | 12:49PM
5 CANYONCREST PT W@CANYONCREST CRT W 7:00AM | 4:02PM | 12:53PM
6 |CANYONCREST PT W@PATHWAY 7:03AM | 4:03PM | 12:54PM
7 SUNRIDGE BLVD W 7:07AM | 3:52PM | 12:37PM
8  |SUNRIDGE BLVD W #13506 7:09AM | 3:52PM | 12:38PM
9 MT SUNDANCE RD W #13507 7:10AM | 3:53PM | 12:39PM
10 |SUNRIDGE RD W #13508 7:11AM | 3:54PM | 12:40PM
11 [RIVERPARK BLVD W@RIVERDALE TERR W@RIVERGLEN L 7:13AM | 3:47PM | 12:36PM
12 |RIVERPARK BLVD W 7:14AM | 3:48PM | 12:34PM
13 |GRAND RIVER BLVD W #13513 7:15AM | 3:48 |12:33PM
14 |RIVERSTONE BLVD W #13514 7:16AM | 3:49PM | 12:32PM
15  |RIVERSTONE BLVD W #13515 7:18AM | 3:50PM | 12:31PM
16 |ROCKY MOUNTAIN BLVD W #13076 7:20AM | 3:45PM | 12:28PM
17 |MT BLAKISTON RD W #13079 7:21AM | 3:42PM | 12:26PM
18  |MT BLAKISTON RD W #13080 7:23AM | 3:42PM | 12:26PM
19  |MT BLAKISTON RD W #13081 7:25AM | 3:43PM | 12:25PM
20 MACLEOD DR W #13072 7:25AM | 3:44PM | 12:24PM
21 [SAVES LCIHS 7:35AM | 3:09PM
22 12 AVES PATERSON 7:41AM | 3:15PM | 12:08PM
23 |9 AVE S BAWDEN 7:45AM | 3:25PM | 11:52AM



mailto:PATHWAY@CANYON%20BLVD%20W

	MP-French Immersion
	MP-French Immersion
	French Immersion W-1
	French Immersion W-1 (M)
	LCI - PAT - BAWDEN W-1

	French Immersion W-2
	French Immersion W-2 (M)
	LCI - PAT - BAWDEN W-2



	LCI - PAT - BAWDEN W-3
	French Immersion W-3 (M)
	LCI - PAT - BAWDEN W-3


